
Educational Resources within Albany County 

RANGE & WILDLIFE TREES & GARDENING 

WATER & ENERGY EDUCATION 

Albany County Weed & Pest 
Lindsay Wheat, Supervisor 
Phone: (307) 742-4469  
Email: acwpwheat@wyoming.com 

Laramie Rivers Conservation District 
Holly Dyer, Watershed & Rangeland Specialist 
Phone: (307) 223-3270  
Email:  holly.dyer@lrcd.net 

Natural Resources Conservation Service 
(NRCS) Christopher Bovè,  District 
Conservationist  Phone: (307) 223-3271  
Email:  chris.bove@usda.gov 

US Fish & Wildlife Service 
Christina Stone, USFWS Public Affairs    
Phone: 1-800-344-WILD (1-800-344-9453) 
Email: christina_stone@fws.gov  

Wyoming Game & Fish 
Caroline Rosinski, Public Information Specialist 
Phone: (307) 745-4046 
Email:  caroline.rosinski@wyo.gov 

City of Laramie - Parks Division 
Kyle Peep, City of Laramie Arborist 
Phone:  (307) 721-5338  
Email: kpeep@cityoflaramie.org 

Rooted in Laramie 
Email: RootedinLaramie@gmail.com 

US Forest Service 
Aaron Voos, Public Affairs 
Phone: (970) 819-2898 or  (307) 745-2300 
Email: aaron.voos@usda.gov 

UW Extension - Master Gardener Program 
Donna Hoffman - WY State M.G. Coordinator 
Phone: (307) 235-9400 
Email: dhoffman@natronacounty-wy.gov 

Wyoming State Forestry 
Travis Pardue, Partnership Coordinator 
Phone: (307) 286-6945  
Email: travis.pardue@wyo.gov  

Albany County Emergency Management 
Kate Allred, Emergency Mgmt Coordinator 
Phone: (307) 721-1896  
Email: kallred@co.albany.wy.us 

Albany County Extension Office 
Phone: (307) 721-2571  
Email: albanyco@uwyo.edu  or  uwext@uwyo.edu 

Albany County Historical Society 
Email: wyoachs@gmail.com 

Barnyards & Backyards  |  Small Acres - UW Ext 
Jenny Thompson, Small Acreage Outreach   
Email: barnyardsbackyards@uwyo.edu   or   
wyo004@uwyo.edu 

Wyoming Agriculture in the Classroom
Michelle McCormack, Education Advocate 
Phone: (307) 369-1749  
Email: info@wyaitc.org  

A.R.E Aliance for Renewable Energy - Laramie 
C/O Powder River Basin Resource Council 
Phone: (307) 672-5809  
Email: cdeuter@powderriverbasin.org 

City of Laramie - Utility Division 
Lachelle Sims, Administrative Assistant 
Phone: (307) 721-5280  
Email: lsims@cityoflaramie.org 

Department of Environmental Quality (DEQ) 
Jennifer Zygmunt, Water Quality Division Admin 
Phone: (307) 777-7937  
Email: jennifer.zygmunt@wyo.gov 

Wyoming State Engineers Office - Water  Dv. 1 
Rod Oliver, Lead Hydrographer/Commissioner 
Phone: (307) 760-4167 
Email: rod.oliver@wyo.gov 
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